Pt. Ram Kedar Ram Kishore Tripathi Sikhshan Sansthan
1,Rajiv Gandhi Marg,Sita Kund ,Civil Lines ,Sultanpur

Receipts and Payments A/c
1-Apr-20 to 31-Mar-21

Receipts Amount Amount Payments Amount Amount
Opening Balance 1494052.69 Fixed Assets 172710.00
Bank Accounts 1056149.69 Books 68200.00
Cash-in-hand 437903.00 Computer 77200.00
Current Liabilities 235000.00 Furniture & Fittings 27310.00
Sundry Creditors 235000.00 Current Assets 1650000.00
Current Assets Z 720000.00 Sundry Debtors 1650000.00
Sundry Debtors 720000.00 Indirect Expenses 11073308.42
Indirect Incomes 15130100.30 Advertisment Exp. 55000.00
B.Ed. Fees Receipts 6543750.00 Affliation Fees DHP 15000.00
Btc Fees Receipts 2583000.00 Annual Function Exp. 96556.00
Degree College Fees 5049000.00 Audit Fees 35000.00
NSS Reimbursement 9797.96 Bank Charges 2005.42
Pay U Testing 3.34 Carrige 36220.00
Previous Fees DHP 638500.00 Commision for Admission 35000.00
University Remembreshments 306049.00 Cultural Programme 46115.00
Disel for Generator 35376.00
Electricity Exp. 50912.00
Examination Exp. 85224.00
Examination Fees BTC 75800.00
Festival Exp 60852.00
Fooding Exp. 55667.00
Medicine & First Aid 92669.00
Mis Exp. 46150.00
Momento 55000.00
News Paper & Magazine 26660.00
NSS Exp. 58150.00
Office Exp. 60559.00
Postage 12500.00



Printing & Stationery

Prize & Medal

Repair & Maintainance
Salary Degree College
Salary Faculty of B.Ed
Salary Faculty of BTC
Salary for DHP Faculty
Senetizer Mask Covid 19
Sports & Tournament Exp.

Staff Welfare
Tea & Tiffin

Telephone & Broadband

Travelling Exp.

University Fees B.Ed.
Universty Fees Degree College

Web Hosting
Closing Balance

Bank Accounts

Cash-in-hand

68180.00
30115.00
904958.00
3510000.00
1782000.00
2646000.00
510000.00
96540.00
31140.00
66500.00
36800.00
32800.00
30460.00
234800.00
41600.00
15000.00

4553201.57
129933.00

4683134.57

17579152.99

17579152.99

Prepared & Compiled as per information provided to us

For Kuljeet Singh & Co
(Chartered Accountant

CA Kuljeet Singh

M.No.446780 2

Date: 18.12.2021
Place:Sultanpur
UDIN :22446780AAAABG8648

/\’M x\

Pt.Ram Kedar Ram KIShO

dnm
President/ Secretary

Cr

rrm""‘“

: Ma} Sansthan



